Department of Education
Victorian Universities Offering to Test for Statements of Equivalence in Languages


	Language/University
	School
	Faculty
	Contact person
	Phone
	Fee



Arabic
	Deakin University
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences
	Faculty of Arts and Education
	Associate Professor Hakeem Kasem Email: hakeem.kasem@deakin.edu.au
	9244 3915
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	Asia Institute
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Christina Mayer
Email: cmayer@unimelb.edu.au
	9035 4223
	$300



Chinese (Mandarin)
	Deakin University
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences
	Faculty of Arts and Education
	Associate Professor Guo-qiang Liu Email: guo-qiang.liu@deakin.edu.au
	9244 3945
	$300

	La Trobe University, Melbourne
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

	Department of Languages and Linguistics 
	Dr Yangbin Chen
Email: Yangbin.chen@latrobe.edu.au

	9479 2416

	$300

	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 

	Faculty of Arts
	Semester 1: Dr Lijun Bi Email: lijun.bi@monash.edu

Semester 2: Dr Scott Grant Email: scott.grant@monash.edu
	9905 8132


9905 2950
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	Asia Institute

	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Lily Fu
Email: fu.l@unimelb.edu.au
	8344 5554
	$300






	Language/University
	School
	Faculty
	Contact person
	Phone
	Fee



French
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Cultures and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Patrick Durel
Email: Patrick.Durel@monash.edu
	9905 2213
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	School of Languages and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Tess Do
Email: dot@unimelb.edu.au
	8344 6987
	$400


German
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 

	Faculty of Arts
	Associate Professor Kevin Foster
Email: Kevin.Foster@monash.edu

	9395 2534
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	School of Languages and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Email: soll-info@unimelb.edu.au
	
	$400


Greek
	La Trobe University, Melbourne

	School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

	Department of Languages and Linguistics 
	Dr Stavroula (Stephie) Nikoloudis
Email: s.nikoloudis@latrobe.edu.au
	9479 2887
	$300



	Language/University
	School
	Faculty
	Contact person
	Phone
	Fee



Hebrew
	The University of Melbourne
	School of Historical and Philosophical Studies
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Dvir Abramovich
Email: dvir@unimelb.edu.au
	8344 3789
	$300



Hindi
	La Trobe University, Melbourne
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

	Department of Languages and Linguistics 
	Dr Ian Woolford
Email: I.woolford@latrobe.edu.au

	9479 1400
	$300



Indonesian
	Deakin University
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences
	Faculty of Arts and Education
	Associate Professor Ismet Fanany Email: ismet.fanany@deakin.edu.au
	9244 3936
	$250

	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 

	Faculty of Arts
	Ms Yacinta Kurniasih
Email: yacinta.kurniasih@monash.edu
	9905 2235
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	Asia Institute
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Edwin Jurriëns
Email: edwin.jurriens@unimelb.edu.au
	9035 7594
	$300


Italian
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 

	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Annamaria Pagliaro
Email: annamaria.pagliaro@monash.edu
	
9902 0292
	
$300

	The University of Melbourne
	School of Languages and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Matt Absalom
Email: mabsalom@unimelb.edu.au
	
8344 6986
	
$400




	Language/University
	School
	Faculty
	Contact person
	Phone
	Fee



Japanese
	Federation University Australia 
	School of Education and Arts
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	Mr Koji Hoashi
Email: k.hoashi@federation.edu.au
	5327 9634
	$200

	La Trobe University, Melbourne
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

	Department of Languages and Linguistics 
	Prof Kaori Okano
Email: k.okano@latrobe.edu.au
	9479 1394
	$300

	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 

	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Naomi Kurata
Email: naomi.kurata@monash.edu
	9905 5437
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	Asia Institute
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Etsuko Toyoda
Email: etsuko@unimelb.edu.au
	8344 5463
	$300


Korean
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 
	Faculty of Arts
	Josie Sohn
Email: Josie.Sohn@monash.edu
	9905 2226
	$300


Croatian
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Literatures, Cultures and Linguistics 
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Jim Hlavac
Email: Jim.Hlavac@monash.edu
	9903 4575
	$300



Russian
	The University of Melbourne
	School of Languages and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Robert Lagerberg
Email: robertjl@unimelb.edu.au
	8344 5187
	$400




	Language/University
	School
	Faculty
	Contact person
	Phone
	Fee



Spanish
	La Trobe University, Melbourne
	School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

	Department of Languages and Linguistics 
	Dr Laura Tolton
Email: l.tolton@latrobe.edu.au
	
9479 1117
	
$200

	Monash University
	School of Languages, Cultures and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr Carlos Uxo
Email: carlos.uxo@monash.edu
	9905 5449
	$300

	The University of Melbourne
	School of Languages and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Mr Isidro Martinez Garcia, Email: isidro.martinez@unimelb.edu.au 
	8344 1764
	$400


Ukrainian
	Monash University
	School of Languages, Cultures and Linguistics
	Faculty of Arts
	Dr. Marko Pavlyshyn
Email: marko.pavlyshyn@monash.edu

	9905 2223
	$300


Vietnamese
	Victoria University
	Department of Humanities and Social Sciences

	College of Arts and Education
	Dr Tuan Nguyen
Email: tuan.nguyen@vu.edu.au
	9919 4049
	$200



